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Departamento de Desarrolio Rural

¥ Sastenibilidad

CENSOS DE GRULLA COMUN EN GALLOCANTA Y SU ENTORNO

TEMPORADA 2015/2016

Periodo

Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Paso postnupcial
Invernada
Invernada
Invernada
Invernada
Invernada
Invernada
Paso prenupcial
Paso prenupcial
Paso prenupcial
Paso prenupcial
Paso prenupcial

Fecha

07/10/2015
15/10/2015
22/10/2015
29/10/2015
05/11/2015
12/11/2015
19/11/2015
26/11/2015
03/12/2015
10/12/2015
17/12/2015
23/12/2015
30/12/2015
21/01/2016
28/01/2016
11/02/2016
18/02/2016
25/02/2016
03/03/2016
10/03/2016

Total grullas

3.263
16.571
5.847
15.447
38.360
20.619
16.368
17.404
19.985
29.637
26.437
21.070
16.039
11.474
13.106
9.973
33.886
69.487
36.303
4.998
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